
Janine Medley (JM) +44 (0)7730 732049

Zoe Diment  (ZD) +44 (0)7801 036788 Bank hol

Vicky Stevens (VS) +44 (0)7973 630991 2 ship day

Lauren Appleton (LA) +44 (0)7881 290688 3 ship day

Gar Wai Wong (GW) +44 (0)7884 923006 Changes from prev issue

Laura Wren (LW) +44 (0)7879 728262

Will Harper (WH) +44 (0)7393 252913

Tasmin Bedford (TB) +44 (0)7767 363740

SEPTEMBER 2024

Ship To Berth Duty Mgr
Sunday 01-Sep-24 Arvia K418 OCT LA

Sunday 01-Sep-24 Queen Anne H422 MCT TB

Sunday 01-Sep-24 Sky Princess Y427 QEII VS

Monday 02-Sep-24 AIDAprima - OCT WH

Tuesday 03-Sep-24 Arcadia J415 MCT ZD

Wednesday 04-Sep-24

Thursday 05-Sep-24

Friday 06-Sep-24

Saturday 07-Sep-24 Iona G430 OCT VS

Sunday 08-Sep-24 Queen Anne H423/A MCT ZD

Monday 09-Sep-24

Tuesday 10-Sep-24 Ventura N423 MCT LA

Wednesday 11-Sep-24 Aurora R418 MCT GW

Wednesday 11-Sep-24 Queen Mary 2 M428 OCT ZD

Thursday 12-Sep-24 Caribbean Princess B428 OCT WH

Thursday 12-Sep-24 Regal Princess G427 MCT TB

Friday 13-Sep-24 Britannia B422 OCT GW

Saturday 14-Sep-24 Iona G431 OCT VS

Saturday 14-Sep-24 Ventura N424 MCT ZD

Sunday 15-Sep-24 Arvia K419 OCT TB

Sunday 15-Sep-24 Queen Mary 2 M429/A/B/C/D MCT WH

Sunday 15-Sep-24 Sky Princess Y428/A QEII GW

Monday 16-Sep-24 AIDAprima - OCT ZD

Tuesday 17-Sep-24

Wednesday 18-Sep-24

Thursday 19-Sep-24

Friday 20-Sep-24 Britannia B423 OCT GW

Saturday 21-Sep-24 Iona G432 OCT ZD

Saturday 21-Sep-24 Sun Princess - MCT WH

Sunday 22-Sep-24 Queen Anne H424/A OCT VS

Sunday 22-Sep-24 Sun Princess - MCT WH

Monday 23-Sep-24 Aurora R419 MCT ZD

Monday 23-Sep-24 Sun Princess U437 OCT WH

Tuesday 24-Sep-24 Caribbean Princess B429/A OCT TB

Tuesday 24-Sep-24 Regal Princess G428/A MCT GW

Wednesday 25-Sep-24

Thursday 26-Sep-24

Friday 27-Sep-24

Saturday 28-Sep-24 Ventura N425 MCT TB

Sunday 29-Sep-24 Arvia K420 OCT GW

Monday 30-Sep-24

Day & Date

 Contact Numbers:



Janine Medley (JM) +44 (0)7730 732049

Zoe Diment  (ZD) +44 (0)7801 036788 Bank hol

Vicky Stevens (VS) +44 (0)7973 630991 2 ship day

Lauren Appleton (LA) +44 (0)7881 290688 3 ship day

Gar Wai Wong (GW) +44 (0)7884 923006 Changes from prev issue

Laura Wren (LW) +44 (0)7879 728262

Will Harper (WH) +44 (0)7393 252913

Tasmin Bedford (TB) +44 (0)7767 363740

 Contact Numbers:

OCTOBER 2024

Ship To Berth Duty Mgr
Tuesday 01-Oct-24

Wednesday 02-Oct-24

Thursday 03-Oct-24 Arcadia J416 MCT WH

Thursday 03-Oct-24 AIDAprima - OCT TB

Friday 04-Oct-24 Britannia B424 OCT GW

Saturday 05-Oct-24 Iona G433 OCT LW

Saturday 05-Oct-24 Ventura N426 MCT LA

Sunday 06-Oct-24 Regal Princess G429 OCT TB

Monday 07-Oct-24

Tuesday 08-Oct-24 Caribbean Princess 2414/ OCT WH

Wednesday 09-Oct-24

Thursday 10-Oct-24

Friday 11-Oct-24 Queen Anne H425 OCT LW

Saturday 12-Oct-24 Arvia K421 OCT ZD

Sunday 13-Oct-24 Queen Mary 2 M432C/D MCT GW

Monday 14-Oct-24

Tuesday 15-Oct-24 Queen Anne H426 OCT LA

Wednesday 16-Oct-24 Sky Princess Y429 OCT TB

Thursday 17-Oct-24 Aurora R420 MCT LW

Thursday 17-Oct-24 Queen Mary 2 M433C/D/E OCT ZD

Thursday 17-Oct-24 AIDAprima - QEII WH

Friday 18-Oct-24 Britannia (To BGI) B425/A OCT LA

Saturday 19-Oct-24 Iona G434 OCT LA

Saturday 19-Oct-24 Ventura N427 MCT WH

Sunday 20-Oct-24

Monday 21-Oct-24 Arvia K422 OCT LW

Monday 21-Oct-24 Queen Victoria (From FlyMed) V425 MCT ZD

Tuesday 22-Oct-24 Arcadia J417 MCT VS

Wednesday 23-Oct-24

Thursday 24-Oct-24

Friday 25-Oct-24 Arvia (To BGI) K423/A-B OCT ZD

Saturday 26-Oct-24 Iona G435 OCT VS

Saturday 26-Oct-24 Ventura N428 MCT LA

Sunday 27-Oct-24 Queen Anne H427 OCT TB

Monday 28-Oct-24 Sky Princess Y430 MCT LW

Tuesday 29-Oct-24 Aurora R421 MCT GW

Wednesday 30-Oct-24 Queen Victoria V426N OCT LA

Thursday 31-Oct-24

Day & Date



Janine Medley (JM) +44 (0)7730 732049

Zoe Diment  (ZD) +44 (0)7801 036788 Bank hol

Vicky Stevens (VS) +44 (0)7973 630991 2 ship day

Lauren Appleton (LA) +44 (0)7881 290688 3 ship day

Gar Wai Wong (GW) +44 (0)7884 923006 Changes from prev issue

Laura Wren (LW) +44 (0)7879 728262

Will Harper (WH) +44 (0)7393 252913

Tasmin Bedford (TB) +44 (0)7767 363740

 Contact Numbers:

NOVEMBER 2024

Ship To Berth Duty Mgr
Friday 01-Nov-24 Queen Mary 2 M435 MCT VS

Saturday 02-Nov-24 Iona G436 OCT GW

Saturday 02-Nov-24 Sky Princess Y431 MCT WH

Sunday 03-Nov-24 Queen Anne H428 OCT LA

Sunday 03-Nov-24 Queen Victoria V426P MCT LW

Monday 04-Nov-24

Tuesday 05-Nov-24 Ventura N429 MCT ZD

Wednesday 06-Nov-24

Thursday 07-Nov-24 Arcadia (To Refit) J418 MCT LW

Thursday 07-Nov-24 AIDAnova - OCT TB

Friday 08-Nov-24

Saturday 09-Nov-24 Iona G437 OCT VS

Sunday 10-Nov-24

Monday 11-Nov-24

Tuesday 12-Nov-24

Wednesday 13-Nov-24 Queen Mary 2 M436/A/B MCT TB

Thursday 14-Nov-24

Friday 15-Nov-24 Queen Victoria V427 MCT ZD

Saturday 16-Nov-24 Sky Princess Y432/A OCT LA

Sunday 17-Nov-24 Queen Anne H429 OCT VS

Monday 18-Nov-24 Ventura N430 MCT LW

Tuesday 19-Nov-24 Queen Victoria V428 MCT ZD

Wednesday 20-Nov-24

Thursday 21-Nov-24

Friday 22-Nov-24 Aurora R422 MCT GW

Saturday 23-Nov-24 Iona G438 OCT LA

Saturday 23-Nov-24 Ventura N431 MCT WH

Sunday 24-Nov-24

Monday 25-Nov-24

Tuesday 26-Nov-24

Wednesday 27-Nov-24 Arcadia (From refit) - MCT VS

Thursday 28-Nov-24 Arcadia J420 MCT VS

Thursday 28-Nov-24 Sky Princess Y433 OCT LA

Friday 29-Nov-24

Saturday 30-Nov-24

Day & Date


